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Qty. SKU Description
1 P52534-B21 HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen11 8SFF NC CTO Server
2 P67088-B21 Intel Xeon-Platinum 8580 2.0GHz 60-core 350W Processor for HPE
P48820-B21 HPE ProLiant DL380/DL560 Gen11 2U High Performance Fan Kit
2 P48818-B21 HPE ProLiant DL380/DL560 Gen11 High Performance 2U Heat Sink Kit
2 P38997-B21 HPE 1600W Flex Slot Platinum Hot Plug Low Halogen Power Supply Kit
0 P64707-B21 ;I:;G:S?(SXMGB) Dual Rank x4 DDR5-5600 CAS-46-45-45 EC8 Registered Smart
2 P26269-B21 Broadcom BCM57504 Ethernet 10/25Gb 4-port SFP28 OCP3 Adapter for HPE
1 P48827-B21 HPE ProLiant DL3XX Gen11 OCP1 x16 Enablement Kit
1 P48828-B21 HPE ProLiant DL3XX Gen11 OCP2 x16 Enablement Kit
1 P51178-B21 Broadcom BCM5719 Ethernet 1Gb 4-port BASE-T Adapter for HPE
1 P21112-B21 Intel E810-CQDA2 Ethernet 100Gb 2-port QSFP28 Adapter for HPE
1 P48803-B21 HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen11 2U x16/x16/x16 Primary Riser Kit
1 P56073-B21 HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen11 x16/x16/x16 Primary Cable Kit
1 P51083-B21 HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen11 2U x16/x16/x16 Secondary Riser Kit
1 P56074-B21 HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen11 x16/x16/x16 Secondary Cable Kit
2 R2EQ9A HPE SN1610Q 32Gb 2-port Fibre Channel Host Bus Adapter
1 P48183-B21 HPE NS204i-u Gen11 NVMe Hot Plug Boot Optimized Storage Device
1 P52152-B21 HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen11 NS204i-u Internal Cable Kit
1 P54542-B21 HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen11 NS204i-u FIO Bundle Kit
1 804398-B21 Ezitfcr:laerrt Array E208e-p SR Gen10 (8 External Lanes/No Cache) 12G SAS PCle Plug-in
1 P50400-B21 HPE Gen11 2U Bezel Kit
1 P52341-B21 HPE ProLiant DL3XX Gen11 Easy Install Rail 3 Kit
1 P22020-B21 HPE DL38X Gen10 Plus 2U Cable Management Arm for Rail Kit
1 ES5Y35AAE HPE OneView including 3yr 24x7 Support Flexible Quantity E-LTU
2 845966-B21 HPE 100Gb QSFP28 MPO SR4 100m Transceiver
8 845398-B21 HPE 25Gb SFP28 SR 100m Transceiver
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